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Wonderful USA: A Video Approach to English Learning Through Personallnterviews /
Timothy Kiggell,/MACMILLAN LANGUAGEHOUSE

LEE

JEfEIZ
M=o TD
FE-BE

TE AR EPTIIEE 2T | ST T2 L TR T 2 L,

il 2 n T ]

=
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston
Boston
Chicago
Chicago
)

O 3O O Wb+

%
[The Big Apple]
[The Big Apple]
[The Big Apple]
[The Big Apple]
[The Big Apple]

[The Cradle

[The Cradle

[The Cradle

[The Cradle

[The Cradle

[The Cradle

[The Windy
[The Windy

(1)
(2
(3)
4)
()
of Liberty]
of Liberty]
of Liberty]
of Liberty]
of Liberty]
of Liberty]
Cityl (1)
Cityl (2)

(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)






